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First Eagle 20141 H 8 H = 2,000 2.05 19,483,590 5.09%
Investment
Management, LLC 2,000 2.05 19,481,590 5.09%
4,000 2.05 19,477,590 5.09%
6,000 2.05 19,471,590 5.09%
2,000 2.06 19,469,590 5.09%
2,000 2.06 19,467,590 5.09%
4,000 2.06 19,463,590 5.09%
8,000 2.06 19,455,590 5.09%
2,000 2.06 19,453,590 5.09%
2,000 2.06 19,451,590 5.09%
4,000 2.06 19,447,590 5.09%
4,000 2.06 19,443,590 5.08%
4,000 2.06 19,439,590 5.08%
2,000 2.06 19,437,590 5.08%
2,000 2.06 19,435,590 5.08%
4,000 2.06 19,431,590 5.08%
4,000 2.06 19,427,590 5.08%
2,000 2.06 19,425,590 5.08%
4,000 2.06 19,421,590 5.08%
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4,000 2.06 19,417,590 5.08%
2,000 2.06 19,415,590 5.08%
2,000 2.06 19,413,590 5.08%
2,000 2.06 19,411,590 5.08%
4,000 2.06 19,407,590 5.07%
4,000 2.06 19,403,590 5.07%
2,000 2.06 19,401,590 5.07%
6,000 2.06 19,395,590 5.07%
2,000 2.06 19,393,590 5.07%
40,000 2.07 19,353,590 5.06%
6,000 2.06 19,347,590 5.06%
6,000 2.06 19,341,590 5.06%
2,000 2.06 19,339,590 5.06%
2,000 2.06 19,337,590 5.06%
4,000 2.06 19,333,590 5.06%
6,000 2.06 19,327,590 5.05%
2,000 2.06 19,325,590 5.05%
2,000 2.06 19,323,590 5.05%
4,000 2.06 19,319,590 5.05%
2,000 2.06 19,317,590 5.05%
2,000 2.06 19,315,590 5.05%
2,000 2.06 19,313,590 5.05%
4,000 2.06 19,309,590 5.05%
2,000 2.05 19,307,590 5.05%
2,000 2.05 19,305,590 5.05%
2,000 2.05 19,303,590 5.05%
4,000 2.05 19,299,590 5.05%
2,000 2.05 19,297,590 5.05%
2,000 2.05 19,295,590 5.05%
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2,000 2.05 19,293,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,291,590 5.04%
4,000 2.05 19,287,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,285,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,283,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,281,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,279,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,277,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,275,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,273,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,271,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,269,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,267,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,265,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,263,590 5.04%
2,000 2.05 19,261,590 5.04%
4,000 2.05 19,257,590 5.04%
4,000 2.05 19,253,590 5.03%
2,000 2.05 19,251,590 5.03%
2,000 2.05 19,249,590 5.03%
4,000 2.05 19,245,590 5.03%
4,000 2.05 19,241,590 5.03%
2,000 2.05 19,239,590 5.03%
4,000 2.05 19,235,590 5.03%
4,000 2.05 19,231,590 5.03%
8,000 2.05 19,223,590 5.03%
2,000 2.05 19,221,590 5.03%
4,000 2.05 19,217,590 5.02%
4,000 2.05 19,213,590 5.02%
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2,000 2.05 19,211,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,209,590 5.02%
6,000 2.07 19,203,590 5.02%
2,000 2.07 19,201,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,199,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,197,590 5.02%
8,000 2.06 19,189,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,187,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,185,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,183,590 5.02%
2,000 2.06 19,181,590 5.02%
4,000 2.06 19,177,590 5.01%
4,000 2.05 19,173,590 5.01%
4,000 2.05 19,169,590 5.01%
8,000 2.05 19,161,590 5.01%
2,000 2.05 19,159,590 5.01%
6,000 2.05 19,153,590 5.01%
2,000 2.05 19,151,590 5.01%
2,000 2.06 19,149,590 5.01%
2,000 2.06 19,147,590 5.01%
6,000 2.07 19,141,590 5.00%
10,000 2.06 19,131,590 5.00%
8,000 2.06 19,123,590 5.00%
10,000 2.06 19,113,590 5.00%
8,000 2.06 19,105,590 5.00%
2,000 2.06 19,103,590 5.00%
2,000 2.06 19,101,590 4.99%
4,000 2.06 19,097,590 4.99%
20,000 2.07 19,077,590 4.99%
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10,000 2.07 19,067,590 4.99%
10,000 2.07 19,057,590 4.98%
36,000 2.07 19,021,590 4.97%
6,000 2.07 19,015,590 4.97%
2,000 2.06 19,013,590 4.97%
2,000 2.06 19,011,590 4.97%
4,000 2.06 19,007,590 4.97%
4,000 2.06 19,003,590 4.97%
4,000 2.06 18,999,590 4.97%
2,000 2.06 18,997,590 4.97%
2,000 2.06 18,995,590 4.97%
4,000 2.06 18,991,590 4.97%
2,000 2.05 18,989,590 4.97%
2,000 2.06 18,987,590 4.96%
2,000 2.06 18,985,590 4.96%
2,000 2.06 18,983,590 4.96%
2,000 2.06 18,981,590 4.96%
4,000 2.06 18,977,590 4.96%
4,000 2.07 18,973,590 4.96%
4,000 2.06 18,969,590 4.96%
6,000 2.06 18,963,590 4.96%
2,000 2.06 18,961,590 4.96%
2,000 2.06 18,959,590 4.96%
6,000 2.06 18,953,590 4.96%
2,000 2.05 18,951,590 4.96%
2,000 2.05 18,949,590 4.95%
8,000 2.05 18,941,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,939,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,937,590 4.95%
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4,000 2.05 18,933,590 4.95%
4,000 2.05 18,929,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,927,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,925,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,923,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,921,590 4.95%
8,000 2.05 18,913,590 4.95%
2,000 2.05 18,911,590 4.94%
4,000 2.05 18,907,590 4.94%
4,000 2.05 18,903,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,901,590 4.94%
8,000 2.07 18,893,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,891,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,889,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,887,590 4.94%
4,000 2.05 18,883,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,881,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,879,590 4.94%
2,000 2.05 18,877,590 4.94%
6,000 2.05 18,871,590 4.93%
2,000 2.05 18,869,590 4.93%
2,000 2.05 18,867,590 4.93%
6,000 2.05 18,861,590 4.93%
2,000 2.05 18,859,590 4.93%
2,000 2.05 18,857,590 4.93%
2,000 2.05 18,855,590 4.93%
2,000 2.05 18,853,590 4.93%
6,000 2.05 18,847,590 4.93%
2,000 2.06 18,845,590 4.93%
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8,000 2.06 18,837,590 4.93%
4,000 2.05 18,833,590 4.92%
2,000 2.05 18,831,590 4.92%
4,000 2.05 18,827,590 4.92%
2,000 2.06 18,825,590 4.92%
2,000 2.06 18,823,590 4.92%
2,000 2.06 18,821,590 4.92%
2,000 2.06 18,819,590 4.92%
2,000 2.06 18,817,590 4.92%
4,000 2.06 18,813,590 4.92%
2,000 2.05 18,811,590 4.92%
2,000 2.05 18,809,590 4.92%
8,000 2.05 18,801,590 4.92%
2,000 2.05 18,799,590 4.92%
2,000 2.05 18,797,590 4.92%
2,000 2.05 18,795,590 4.91%
2,000 2.05 18,793,590 4.91%
2,000 2.05 18,791,590 4.91%
2,000 2.05 18,789,590 4.91%
2,000 2.06 18,787,590 4.91%
2,000 2.06 18,785,590 4.91%
8,000 2.06 18,777,590 4.91%
8,000 2.06 18,769,590 4.91%
2,000 2.05 18,767,590 4.91%
2,000 2.05 18,765,590 4.91%
4,000 2.05 18,761,590 4.91%
8,000 2.05 18,753,590 4.90%
2,000 2.05 18,751,590 4.90%
2,000 2.05 18,749,590 4.90%
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2,000 2.05 18,747,590 4.90%
4,000 2.05 18,743,590 4.90%
2,000 2.05 18,741,590 4.90%
2,000 2.06 18,739,590 4.90%
4,000 2.06 18,735,590 4.90%
2,000 2.06 18,733,590 4.90%
2,000 2.06 18,731,590 4.90%
10,000 2.06 18,721,590 4.90%
8,000 2.06 18,713,590 4.89%
4,000 2.06 18,709,590 4.89%
2,000 2.06 18,707,590 4.89%
6,000 2.06 18,701,590 4.89%
8,000 2.06 18,693,590 4.89%
4,000 2.06 18,689,590 4.89%
2,000 2.06 18,687,590 4.89%
2,000 2.06 18,685,590 4.89%
2,000 2.06 18,683,590 4.89%
2,000 2.06 18,681,590 4.88%
4,000 2.06 18,677,590 4.88%
6,000 2.06 18,671,590 4.88%
8,000 2.06 18,663,590 4.88%
2,000 2.06 18,661,590 4.88%
2,000 2.06 18,659,590 4.88%
6,000 2.06 18,653,590 4.88%
8,000 2.06 18,645,590 4.88%
2,000 2.06 18,643,590 4.87%
2,000 2.06 18,641,590 4.87%
2,000 2.06 18,639,590 4.87%
4,000 2.06 18,635,590 4.87%
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